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HISTO CUP Sorted on best lap time 
7. BMW 325 CHALLENGE / MINI SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km 

~~ 

QUALIFYING 2 4.8.2024 10:30. 
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:47:40 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laes Best Tm Diff Gae Total Tm 
1 212 Lando Graf von Wedel GER BMW 4 2:25.018 10:42.625 
2 273 Patrick Weiss AUT BMW 6 2:25.232 0.214 0.214 17:29.262 
3 201 Tobias Fischer AUT BMW 7 2:25.497 0.479 0.265 20:01.550 
4 400 Philipp Kluckner AUT JON 8 2:26.595 1.577 1.098 20:25.629 
5 888 Peter Hinderer GER JON 6 2:27.388 2.370 0.793 16:03.079 
6 276 Richard Prethaler AUT S-CUP 5 2:28.439 3.421 1.051 18:43.497 
7 272 Gerhard Weiss AUT S-CUP 5 2:28.808 3.790 0.369 14:38.466 
8 291 Stefan Fuhrmann jun. AUT BMW 5 2:29.122 4.104 0.314 15:07.086 
9 214 Christian Graf von Wedel GER S-CUP 8 2:30.281 5.263 1.159 21:01.125 

10 410 Michael Baltes GER JON 5 2:30.774 5.756 0.493 13:52.010 
11 290 Stefan Fuhrmann AUT BMW 5 2:31.778 6.760 1.004 15:08.791 
12 213 Dirk Hahn GER S-CUP 8 2:32.898 7.880 1.120 21:28.200 
13 206 Christof Parth AUT S-CUP 8 2:33.701 8.683 0.803 21:29.990 
14 211 Michael Haidvogl AUT S-CUP 5 2:33.929 8.911 0.228 13:58.566 
15 279 Christian Kuppelwieser AUT S-CUP 4 2:47.877 22.859 13.948 16:46.645 
16 236 Robert Warter AUT BMW 2 5:47.814 
17 271 Walter Braunstein AUT S-CUP 

Announcements 
#271 NO QUALIFYING TIME 
#236 NO QUALIFYING TIME 
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HISTO CUP Sorted on best lap time 
7. BMW 325 CHALLENGE / MINI SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km •••••• QUALIFYING 2 4. 8. 2024 10:30 • ••••• Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:47:40 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm 

BMW 
1 212 Lando Graf von Wedel GER BMW 4 2:25.018 10:42.625 
2 273 Patrick Weiss AUT BMW 6 2:25.232 0.214 0.214 17:29.262 
3 201 Tobias Fischer AUT BMW 7 2:25.497 0.479 0.265 20:01.550 
4 291 Stefan Fuhrmann jun. AUT BMW 5 2:29.122 4.104 3.625 15:07.086 
5 290 Stefan Fuhrmann AUT BMW 5 2:31.778 6.760 2.656 15:08.791 
6 236 Robert Warter AUT BMW 2 5:47.814 

JCW 
1 400 Philipp Kluckner AUT JCW 8 2:26.595 20:25.629 
2 888 Peter Hinderer GER JCW 6 2:27.388 0.793 0.793 16:03.079 
3 410 Michael Baltes GER JCW 5 2:30.774 4.179 3.386 13:52.010 

S-CUP 
1 276 Richard Prethaler AUT S-CUP 5 2:28.439 18:43.497 
2 272 Gerhard Weiss AUT S-CUP 5 2:28.808 0.369 0.369 14:38.466 
3 214 Christian Graf von Wedel GER S-CUP 8 2:30.281 1.842 1.473 21:01.125 
4 213 Dirk Hahn GER S-CUP 8 2:32.898 4.459 2.617 21:28.200 
5 206 Christof Parth AUT S-CUP 8 2:33.701 5.262 0.803 21:29.990 
6 211 Michael Haidvogl AUT S-CUP 5 2:33.929 5.490 0.228 13:58.566 
7 279 Christian Kuppelwieser AUT S-CUP 4 2:47.877 19.438 13.948 16:46.645 
8 271 Walter Braunstein AUT 5-CUP 

Announcements 
#271 NO QUALIFYING TIME 
#236 NO QUALIFYING TIME 
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HISTO CUP 
SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km • • ~ 

4. 8. 2024 15:20 • • • 

Race (22:00 Time) • • • • 
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7. BMW 325 CHALLENGE / MINI 
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